Tariff of Aviation Fees
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1. a. Landing Fees — Airline

Aircraft Weight (MTOW)'

Fee/MT for Jet and Turboprop aircraft

Domestic and
International Flights

0-21 $9.81
21-45 $12.35
45+ $14.71

Note: Minimum charge $37.50

1. b. Terminal Charges — Airline

Domestic Flight General Terminal

Charge, per Aircraft ($):

International Flight, and Domestic
Flight with Customs Presentation,
General Terminal Charge, per Aircraft

Seating Capacity ($):
<9 $31.54 $73.47
10--15 $63.03 $128.58
16-25 $97.09 $225.01
26-45 $170.20 $394.12
46-60 $243.06 $563.02
61-89 $389.13 $901.07
90-125 $535.31 $1,239.09
126-150 $632.56 $1,464.31
151-200 $875.74 $2,027.58
201-250 $1,143.74 $2,647.37
251-300 $1,411.40 $3,266.68
301-400 $1,679.06 $3,886.26
401 or more $2,068.29 $4,787.36

T MTOW - The Maximum Take Off Weight (or MTOW) is expressed in metric tons (MT) = 1,000 kilograms
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2. a. Landing Fees — Non- Airline

Domestic and
International Flights

Aircraft Weight (MTOW)' S
0-21 $10.33
21-45 $13.01
45+ $15.49

Note: Minimum charge $40

2. b. Terminal Charges — Non-Airline

Seating Capacity

Domestic Flight General Terminal
Charge, per Aircraft ($):

International Flight, and Domestic
Flight with Customs Presentation,
General Terminal Charge, per Aircraft

<9 $33.21 $77.36
10--15 $66.37 $135.39
16-25 $102.24 $236.94
26-45 $179.23 $415.03
46-60 $255.95 $592.87
61-89 $409.77 $948.85
90-125 $563.70 $1,304.80
126-150 $666.10 $1,541.96
151-200 $922.18 $2,135.11
201-250 $1,204.40 $2,787.76
251-300 $1,486.25 $3,439.92
301-400 $1,768.10 $4,092.35
401 or more $2,177.97 $5,041.24

T MTOW — The Maximum Take Off Weight (or MTOW) is expressed in metric tons (MT) = 1,000 kilograms

2. c. Non-Airline - Facility Improvement Charge

Aircraft Weight (MTOW) Fee per Landing
<4 $20.00
4+ $250.00
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3. a. Aircraft Parking Fees - Airlines

Aircraft Weight (MTOW)' Daily? Charge ($) Monthly Charges ($)

0 to 2,000 $10.91 $87.65

2,001 to 5,000 $12.42 $99.71

5,001 to 10,000 $18.93 $388.23

10,001 to 30,000 $35.52 $720.96
30,001 to 60,000 $55.35 $1,109.19
60,001 to 100,000 $83.10 $1,663.77
100,001 to 200,000 $138.56 $2,772.86
200, 001 to 300, 000 $193.99 $3,882.01
over 300, 001 $249.52 $4,991.09

3. b. Aircraft Parking Fees - Non-Airlines
Aircraft Weight (MTOW)' Daily? Charge ($) Monthly Charges ($)

0 to 2000 $10.91 $87.65

2,001 to 5,000 $12.42 $99.71

5,001 to 10,000 $18.93 $388.23

10,001 to 30,000 $35.52 $720.96
30,001 to 60,000 $55.35 $1,109.19
60,001 to 100,000 $83.10 $1,663.77
100,001 to 200,000 $138.56 $2,772.86
200, 001 to 300, 000 $193.99 $3,882.01
over 300, 001 $249.52 $4,991.09

T MTOW — The Maximum Take Off Weight (or MTOW) is expressed in metric tones (MT) = 1,000 kilograms

2 Daily — First 4 hours no charge
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4. Emergency Response Services (ERS) - After Hours
For every hour or part thereof for aircraft landing after 2330 hrs for the period for which Landing & Terminal
Services are required.

ERS Services (after published hours) $100.00 /hr
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